

Title Appeal -12/2023

Order no. 12
Dt. 06.01.2025

The date is fixed for steps by the appellants.

Miss. Amrita Mirta, Ld. Lawyer, on behalf of the appellants files
hazira.

Miss. Mitra, Ld. Lawyer, also files fresh requisite.

Clerk concern is directed to issue the same.

Perused the case record, considered.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **12.02.2025** for SR and appearance.

Dict. & corr. by me

District Judge,
Alipurduar.

District Judge,
Alipurduar.